KEY RESEARCH WEBSITES – JANUARY 12, 2006 UPDATE


I.
News & Information

A. 
Financial Information:

· American Stock Exchange: http://www.amex.com/
· Bloomberg.com: http://www.bloomberg.com/
· Business Daily Review: http://businessdailyreview.com/
· Business Journals

· Inland Empire: http://www.busjournal.com/
· Long Beach: http://www.lbbj.com/about.php
· Los Angeles: http://www.labusinessjournal.com/
· North Bay (Marin, Napa, Sonoma Counties): http://northbaybusinessjournal.com
· Orange County: http://www.ocbj.com/
· Pacific Coast Business Times (San Luis Obispo, Santa Barbara, Ventura Counties): http://www.pacbiztimes.com/
· Sacramento: http://www.bizjournals.com/sacramento/
· San Diego: http://www.sdbj.com/
· San Diego Daily Transcript: http://www.sddt.com/
· San Francisco Business Times: http://sanfrancisco.bizjournals.com/sanfrancisco/
· Silicon Valley/San Jose: http://sanjose.bizjournals.com/sanjose/index.html
· BusinessWeek Online: http://www.businessweek.com/index.html
· CNN/Money: http://cnnfn.cnn.com/
· Financial Times: http://news.ft.com/home/us/
· Forbes: http://www.forbes.com/
· Hoover’s Online, The Business Information Authority: http://www.hoovers.com/
· Information Week: http://www.informationweek.com/
· Investor’s Business Daily: http://www.investors.com/
· Moody’s Investors Service: http://www.moodys.com/moodys/cust/default.asp
· MSN Money: http://moneycentral.msn.com/investor/home.asp
· The NASDAQ Stock Market: http://www.nasdaq.com/
· New York Stock Exchange: http://www.nyse.com/
· PR Week Magazine: http://www.prweek.net/
· Standard & Poor’s: http://www2.standardandpoors.com/NASApp/cs/ContentServer?pagename=sp/Page/HomePg
· The UCLA Anderson Forecast:: http://uclaforecast.com/
· World Financial News Network: http://www.worldfinancialnewsnetwork.com/
B. 
Magazines:

· American Spectator on the Web: http://www.spectator.org/
· Business Week Online: http://www.businessweek.com/
· The Economist: http://www.economist.com/
· Foreign Affairs Magazine: http://www.foreignaffairs.org/
· Foreign Policy: http://www.foreignpolicy.com/
· Human Events Online: http://www.humaneventsonline.com/
· Mother Jones: http://www.motherjones.com/
· The Nation: http://www.thenation.com/
· National Review Online: http://www.nationalreview.com/
· William F. Buckley: http://www.nationalreview.com/buckley/buckley.shtml
· The New American: http://www.thenewamerican.com/
· The New Republic: http://www.thenewrepublic.com/
· Newsweek Magazine: http://www.msnbc.com/news/NW-front_Front.asp
· Salon.com: http://www.salon.com/
· Slate Magazine: http://slate.msn.com/default.asp
· Time Magazine: http://www.time.com/time/
· U.S. News & World Report: http://www.usnews.com/usnews/home.htm
· Michael Barone: http://www.usnews.com/usnews/opinion/mbarone.htm
· The Weekly Standard: http://www.weeklystandard.com/
C. 
News Services/”Hotlines”:

· American Daily News & Commentary: http://www.americandaily.com/
· AroundTheCapitol.com: http://www.aroundthecapitol.com
· Associated Press: http://www.ap.org/index.html
· Breitbart.Com – Just The News: http://www.breitbart.com/
· CalNews: http://www.CalNews.com/
· CaliforniaRepublic.org: http://californiarepublic.org/
· Capitol Alert: http://www.sacbee.com/content/politics/
· ConservativeHQ.com, The Conservative Headquarters: http://www.conservativehq.com/
· The Cybercast News Service: http://www.cnsnews.com/
· Daily Briefing (Senate Republican Caucus): http://republican.sen.ca.gov/pubs.asp
· Drudge Report: http://www.drudgereport.com/
· The Hill: www.thehill.com
· Lycos News: http://news.lycos.com/
· NewsMax.com: http://www.newsmax.com/
· Political Junkie: http://www.politicaljunkie.com/
· Reuters: http://www.reuters.com/
· Rough & Tumble: http://www.rtumble.com/
· Sky News: http://www.sky.com/skynews/home
· WorldNetDaily: http://www.worldnetdaily.com/
· Yahoo News: http://news.yahoo.com/
D.
Newspapers:

· American Journalism Review (Main Web Page): http://newslink.org/
· American Journalism Review (California Newspaper Links): http://www.ajr.org/NewscategoriesByState.asp?MediaType=1&Type=StateNews&Start=C&State=&Cat_id=2
· Christian Science Monitor: http://www.csmonitor.com/
· The Hill: http://www.hillnews.com/
· International Herald Tribune: http://www.iht.com/frontpage.html
· La Opinion (Spanish Language): http://www.laopinion.com/
· Los Angeles Times: http://www.latimes.com/
· Roll Call Online: http://www.rollcall.com/
· Sacramento Bee: http://www.sacbee.com/
· Sacramento Union: http://www.sacunion.com/
· Dan Walters Column: http://www.sacbee.com/content/politics/columns/walters/
· Dan Weintraub Column: http://www.sacbee.com/content/politics/columns/weintraub/
· San Diego Union-Tribune: http://www.signonsandiego.com/
· San Francisco Chronicle: http://www.sfchron.com/
· San Jose Mercury News: http://www.mercurynews.com/mld/mercurynews/
· Stars & Stripes: http://www.stripesonline.com/index.asp
· The Times of London: http://www.thetimes.co.uk/
· USA Today: http://www.usatoday.com/
· Washington Post: http://www.washingtonpost.com/
· Washington Times: http://www.washtimes.com/
· Inside Politics: http://www.washtimes.com/national/inpolitics.htm
E.
California Political Blogs:

· AroundTheCapitol.com: http://www.aroundthecapitol.com/
· California Campaigns: http://www.californiacampaigns.blogspot.com/
· The California Observer: http://caobserver.blogspot.com/
· FlashReport (… on California’s most significant political news …): http://www.flashreport.org/
· Hack N Flak: http://www.hacknflak.blogspot.com
· Hogue Blog: http://hogueblog.blogspot.com/
· Lyn Nofziger’s Musings: http://www.lynnofziger.com/musings.htm
· PacoVilla’s CCPOA Blog: http://ccpoa.blogspot.com/
· Dan Weintraub: http://www.sacbee.com/static/weblogs/insider/
F. 
Networks/Shows:

· ABC News: http://www.abcnews.go.com/
· BBC News: http://news.bbc.co.uk/
· The California Channel (Schedule): http://www.calchannel.com/schedule.htm
· CBN (Christian Broadcasting Network): http://www.cbn.com/
· CBS News: http://cbsnews.com/
· CNN: http://www.cnn.com/
· Inside Politics: http://www.cnn.com/ALLPOLITICS/
· The Capital Gang: http://www.cnn.com/TRANSCRIPTS/cg.html
· Court TV Online: http://courttv.com/
· C-Span: http://www.c-span.org/
· Fox News Channel: http://www.foxnews.com/
· Hannity & Colmes: http://www.foxnews.com/story/0,2933,134671,00.html
· Bill O’Reilly: http://www.billoreilly.com/
· The O’Reilly Factor: http://www.foxnews.com/oreilly/
· O’Reilly Radio Factor: http://www.billoreilly.com/show
· The O’Reilly Factor (Talking Points): http://www.foxnews.com/story/0,2933,140742,00.html
· Fred Barnes & Mort Kondracke – The Beltway Boys: http://www.foxnews.com/story/0,2933,1820,00.html
· MSNBC: http://www.msnbc.com/news/default.asp
· Hardball (Chris Matthews): http://www.msnbc.msn.com/id/3036697/
· Scarborough Country (Joe Scarborough): http://www.msnbc.msn.com/id/3036789/
· National Public Radio (NPR): http://www.npr.org/
· PBS Online: http://www.pbs.org/
· The McLaughlin Group: http://www.mclaughlin.com/
· PBS Newshour: http://www.pbs.org/newshour/
· Rush Limbaugh: http://www.rushlimbaugh.com/home/today.guest.html
· Univision.com Noticias (Spanish Language News): http://www.univision.com/portal.jhtml
F. 
Public Affairs:

· Commonwealth Club of California: http://www.commonwealthclub.org/
· Los Angeles World Affairs Council: http://www.lawac.org/
· Town Hall Los Angeles: http://www.townhall-la.org/
G. Reference:
· About Famous People: http://www.aboutfamouspeople.com/index-2.html
· Addresses.com, “the number one source for finding email addresses on the internet”: http://www.addresses.com/
· Area Code Lookup: http://www.addresses.com/area_codes.php
· Ask Jeeves: http://www.ask.com/
· Bartlett’s Quotations: http://www.bartleby.com/100/
· Better Business Bureau: http://www.bbb.org/
· Biography: http://www.biography.com/
· Consumer Reports Online: http://www.consumerreports.org/main/home.jsp
· ConsumerAffairs.Com: http://www.consumeraffairs.com/
· Cost Models -- Inflation Calculators: http://www.jsc.nasa.gov/bu2/inflate.html
· Cost-of-Living Calculator: http://www.newsengin.com/neFreeTools.nsf/
· The Elements of Style (Strunk & White): http://www.bartleby.com/141/
· Fact Monster (Information Please): http://www.factmonster.com/
· GlobalSecurity.org – Reliable Security Information: http://www.globalsecurity.org/
· Google Maps: http://maps.google.com/maps
· HispanicOnline.com: http://www.hispaniconline.com/
· History Channel: http://www.historychannel.com/
· The Internet Public Library: http://www.ipl.org/
· Jane’s Information Group (Jane’s Fighting Ships): http://www.janes.com/
· J.D. Power & Associates: http://www.jdpower.com/index.asp
· Los Angeles Almanac: http://www.losangelesalmanac.com/
· Merriam-Webster OnLine: http://www.m-w.com/
· Military.com: http://www.military.com/
· National Atlas of the United States of America: http://nationalatlas.gov/natlas/natlasstart.asp
· NetState.Com (State Flags, Symbols, Seals, Emblems, Geography, Almanac, People, Flag, History: http://www.netstate.com/
· New York Times, Sunday Book Review: http://www.nytimes.com/pages/books/review/
· “On This Day” (New York Times): http://www.nytimes.com/learning/general/onthisday/
· Parliament Home Page: United Kingdom Houses of Parliament: http://www.parliament.uk
· The Political Graveyard, The Internet's Most Comprehensive Source of U.S. Political Biography: http://politicalgraveyard.com/index.html
· The Quotations Page: Search for Quotations: http://www.quotationspage.com/search.php3
· Reference Desk: http://www.refdesk.com/
· Roget’s International Thesaurus of English Words & Phrases: http://www.bartleby.com/110/
· Wikipedia, The Free Encyclopedia: http://www.wikipedia.org/
· The World Factbook: http://www.odci.gov/cia/publications/factbook/
· Today-in-History: http://www.scopesys.com/today/
· WorldPages.com: http://www.worldpages.com
· Writer’s Resource Center: http://www.poewar.com/
· Zip+4 Code Look-up (U.S. Postal Service: http://www.usps.com/ncsc/lookups/lookup_zip+4.html
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